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Extension unit for No.7792 up to 3000

N-m

7792-1

Art.No. 52110192

GTIN 4018754180950
Model 7792-1

Extension unit for No.7792 up to 3000 N-m Values only for in-lb N-m

Technical Attributes.

Range N'm
Breite mm (b)

Functional length (LF) max.
mm

Height mm (h)
Lange mmi (1)

Section width

20-3000 N-m
558 mm

2390(7792 + 7792-1)
mm

135 mm
1073 mm
270 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

1080

560

140

1180

610

230
52110192
21,300
5,000
0,000
4018754180950
1

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

90319000
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

Extension unit for No.7792 up to 3000

52110192 7792-1 N-m Values only for in-lb N-m

4018754180950

GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754”1 80950H

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.de - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




